              Jinrui Electronic Materials Co. JK250-120U
 Manufacturer
                  Jinrui Electronic Materials Co.
 Package
 Plugin,P=5.1mm
 Description
                250V 120mA 3A 240mA Plugin,P=5.1mm  Resettable Fuses ROHS
              Pricing (USD)
 Sales Unit: Piece
                  Full Bag:
                  1000
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
                      10+
                        $0.0507
                      	$ 0.51
                      100+
                        $0.0399
                      	$ 3.99
                      300+
                        $0.0339
                      	$ 10.17
                      1000+
                        $0.0303
                      	$ 30.30
                      5000+
                        $0.0272
                      	$ 136.00
                      10000+
                        $0.0255
                      	$ 255.00
              In Stock: 342940
  Stock Notification
 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
      Add to Cart
      Save to Project
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
              Inquire for More Quantity